i NUMERIS

Top Programs — Total Canada (English)
June 15, 2015- June 21, 2015

Based on confirmed program schedules and final audience data including 7-day playback, Demographic: All Persons 2+

Rank

O~NO OIS WNPE

Program

STANLEY CUP FINALS
NHL PLAYOFF POSTGAME
FIFA 2015 W WORLDCUP
MASTERCHEF

ROOKIE BLUE

AMERICA'S GOT TALENT
BIG BANG THEORY

CTV EVENING NEWS
NCIS

NCIS: NEW ORLEANS

CSI: CYBER

CRIMINAL MINDS

CTV NATIONAL NEWS
THE ODD COUPLE

BLUE BLOODS

NEWS HOUR

BIG BANG THEORY

FIFA 2015 W WORLDCUP
CTV LATE NEWS

YOUNG & THE RESTLESS
GLOBAL NATIONAL
ELEMENTARY

C.S.L

SOCR:WMN WLD CUP SIM
MISTRESSES

CELEBRITY FAM FEUD
CASTLE

SO YOU THINK.DANCE12
CTV EVENING NEWS WKD
C.S..

Understanding this report ...
This chart shows the Top 30 TV programs for all national networks and Canadian English specialty networks for the week indicated.
Programs are ranked based on their AMA(000). AMA(000) is the average minute audience in thousands. The chart also indicates the

broadcast outlet on which the program aired and the program’s start and end time (shown in Eastern Time).
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Broadcast

Outlet

CBC Total
CBC Total
CTV Total
CTV Total
Global Total
City Total
CTV Total
CTV Total
Global Total
Global Total
CTV Total
CTV Total
CTV Total
CTV Total
CTV Total
Global Total
CTV Total
CTV Total
CTV Total
Global Total
Global Total
Global Total
CTV Total
TSN+

CTV Total
City Total
CTV Total

CTV Two Total

CTV Total
CTV Total

Toronto
Montreal

Weekday

MTWTF..

Richmond
Moncton

Start

20:13
22:52
19:20
20:00
21:00
20:00
20:00
18:00
20:00
21:00
22:00
21:00
23:00
20:31
22:00
17:30
19:30
19:20
23:30
16:30
18:30
22:00
22:00
19:20
21:00
20:00
22:00
20:00
18:00
22:00

End

22:52
23:50
21:29
21:00
22:00
22:01
20:31
19:00
21:00
22:00
23:00
22:00
23:30
21:00
23:00
18:30
20:00
21:27
0:05
17:30
19:00
23:00
23:00
21:28
23:00
21:00
23:00
22:00
19:00
23:00

# Aired
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Total 2+
AMA(000)

2607
2351
1830
1605
1568
1515
1264
1236
1104
1091
1022
1020
1011
914
909
900
871
862
819
784
757
753
733
724
676
664
658
656
653
631
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